General Description
The MAX7462/MAX7463 single-channel, standard-defini-
tion, integrated video reconstruction filters and buffers
are ideal for anti-aliasing and digital-to-analog smoothing
video applications or wherever analog video is recon-
structed from digital data (such as cable/satellite/terres-
trial set-top boxes and DVRs).
The MAX7462 includes a disable function, which

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
BUFFER GAIN
(dB)
OUTPUT
DISABLE
MAX7462UUA* 8 µMAX
+6/+9.5
selectable
Yes
MAX7462USA 8 SO
+6/+9.5
selectable
Yes
MAX7463USA 8 SO +6 fixed No
Note: All parts are specified over the 0°C to +85°C temperature
range.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
75Ω
75Ω
220µF
220µF
*
*
ZO = 75Ω
ZO = 75Ω
75Ω
75Ω
OUT
+6dB/+9.5dB
GAIN DISABLE
GND
LOWPASS
FILTER
VCC
+5V
DAC IN
0.1µF
MAX7462
*OPTIONAL
Functional Diagram
查询MAX7463供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M